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# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta V. Tempo S cidade
1°  MAS-SUB-50 00014 FABRICIO MENDES PEDROSA 1 01:50:07.834
2°  MAS-JUNIOR 00059 ARTHUR JUNIOR PESSOA DA SILVA 1 01:50:38.436
3°  MAS-SUB-40 00012 JALMIR ARAUJO RADAEL 1 01:52:21.284
4°  MAS-SUB-40 00120 MELQUISEDEC SANTANA DO VALE 1 01:52:50.352
5°  MAS-SUB-35 00092 FERNANDO CARDOSO DE ALMEIDA 1 01:52:50.801
6°  MAS-SUB-40 00016 LEANDRO DE CAMPOS DOMINICK 1 01:53:44.194
7°  MAS-SUB-30 00129 MAURICIO DE OLIVEIRA MAXIMIANO 1 01:57:03.498
8  MAS-SUB-30 00088 JEFFERSON NASCIMENTO MARQUES 1 01:57:46.085
9°  MAS-SUB-40 00099 HERMES MENDES DA SILVA 1 01:57:55.996
10°  MAS-SUB-40 00024 LEANDRO ANISIO DA CRUZ 1 01:58:52.994
11°  MAS-JUNIOR 00064 KAUAN DE ARAUJO RAMOS 1 01:58:55.526
12°  MAS-SUB-35 00093 JOSE GERALDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 1 01:59:17.705
13°  MAS-SUB-50 00102 EISLER LUIZ DOS REIS SILVA 1 01:59:22.418
14° MAS-SUB-35 00090 ADRIANO FIALHO MARTINS 1 02:00:04.081
15°  MAS-SUB-40 00026 DOUGLAS SANTOS ERBISTI 1 02:00:11.312
16°  MAS-SUB-50 00027 LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 1 02:01:11.874
17°  MAS-SUB-30 00068 DANIEL FAGUNDES DA SILVA 1 02:01:15.630
18°  MAS-SUB-30 00082 SAMUEL SANTOS 1 02:02:17.755
19°  MAS-SUB-40 00018 NELSON RIBAS 1 02:02:20.828
20°  MAS-SUB-40 00096 GABRIEL GROPPO COELHO 1 02:02:39.603
21°  MAS-SUB-40 00008 JOAO CARLOS HUMBERTO AMARAL 1 02:03:55.711
22°  MAS-SUB-30 00066 NICOLAS ZANIRATE IGNACHITI 1 02:03:55.923
23°  MAS-SUB-40 00022 MARCOS PAULA DE OLIVEIRA AVILA 1 02:03:56.459
24> MAS-SUB-40 00048 ALEX MOURAO 1 02:04:57.444
25°  MAS-JUNIOR 00060 NIKOLAS GABRIEL DE SOUZA 1 02:06:18.042
26°  MAS-SUB-40 00098 DIONE PEDROSA DA SILVA 1 02:06:23.376
27° MAS-SUB-50 00031 MARCELO GABRI DA SILVA 1 02:06:25.275
28° MAS-OVER-50 ' 00128 CARLOS ALBERTO MELO MIRANDA 1 02:06:28.023
29°  MAS-SUB-40 00100 MARLEY SILVA PAIVA 1 02:06:59.866
30° MAS-SUB-30 00122 JHONATA DE ASSIS 1 02:07:00.327
31°  MAS-SUB-40 00017 MAURICIO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA MEDEI 1 02:09:00.002
32°  MAS-SUB-35 00121 LEONARDO DE SOUZA MERIDA 1 02:10:03.046
33°  MAS-SUB-50 00105 REINALDO DE ASSUNCAO SOUZA 1 02:10:06.825
34°  MAS-SUB-40 00021 MARCOS DE SOUZA MARQUES 1 02:10:06.876
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00085
00010
00009
00119
00125
00123
00015
00005
00061
00007
00107
00126
00034

00038
00003
00058
00131
00006
00057
00084
00124
00025
00089
00041
00044
00032
00033
00051

00063
00070
00004
00013
00091
00083

ANISIO FAVORETO NETO
EDUARDO MIRANDA DAVID E OLIVEIRA
ALEX ALVES DE ALMEIDA

JOEL NOGUEIRA CABRAL
VALDIR JALLES

TIAGO GUIMARAES DO PRADO
RENAN DA SILVABETTO
MATEUS CARDOSO BARROS
OLIVER CARVALHO LEITE
PAULO HILQUIAS DA SILVA
GILBERTO CARLOS CERQUEIRA
NILSON FARIA

LUCAS MOTA TEIXEIRA

DANIEL COSTA ADARIO

FELIPE PEDROSA

RAFAEL SANTOS GRAVELLE
DIOM DE SOUZA CATARINO
RAMON HENRIQUE SOARES
JOSE CARLOS AMORIM

FILIPE GUILHERME CAMPOS
OTAVIO AUGUSTO MOREIRA DE FREITAS
CARLOS EDUARDO DO AMARAL
MATEUS MILANE

SILVIO ANTONIO DA SILVA
GLAUCIO MAEMERE RAMOS
RODRIGO RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA
SANDRO MOTA PIMENTEL
DEIVERSON DA SILVA MEDEIROS

VINICIUS VELASCO DE MORAIS
PEDRO VARGAS MAXIMIANO

PEDRO RIOS GARCIA

MARCEL VICTOR DE SOUZA ALMEIDA
JUNIO MILANI

FABIANO LINO DA SILVA
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00130
00071
00135
00133
00106
00039
00049

00097
00054
00078
00079
00036

00116

00055
00103
00115
00104
00050

00081
00045
00042
00134
00047
00080
00023
00029
00108
00118
00052

00086
00101
00030
00127

THOMAZ GOULART

LUCAS VASCONCELLOS BARBOSA
LINDOMAR DA CHAGAS

LUCAS JOSE DE SOUZA

CARLOS ROBERTO ROCHA LACERDA
ADILSON MALAQUIAS DE OLIVEIRA
THALLYS SILVA GAMA

FELIPE ROCHA

GRAZIANO ANTONIO PEREIRA NERIS
LUIZ GONZAGA ARAUJO NETO

IRAN SILVA POCA PULMAO

FERNANDO CARNEIRO DA ROCHA
AGUIAR

MARCELO DAIBERT SIQUEIRA
WESLEY NOGUEIRA

SIDNEY GOUVEIA

RENAN DE FARIA SILVA
FLAVIO MACIEL SIQUEIRA

ANTONIO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES DA SIL

MARLON DA SILVA FIGUEIRA
JOSUE NASCIMENTO

FILIPE GOMES LOURENCO
WILMAR VASCONCELOS
JENISON LOPES DE FREITAS
OSWALDO VIGOR

PATRICK MEDEIROS LAGE

LUIZ FERNANDO NERY CARUSO

NELSON ANTONIO NUNES DE CARVALHO

VINICIUS MUNIZ
JOSE HIGOR DAMARQUES

LUCAS RESENDE MOREIRA
WESLEY RANGEL MARTINS
EDSON VANDER

FABIANO DA SILVA ABREU
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1 03:15:16.249
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1 03:32:45.489
1 00:41:59.375
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# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta V. Tempo S cidade
MAS-SUB-50 00037 PABLO FERNANDES MALTA 1 03:07:32.522 DNF
MAS-SUB-35 00019 JOAO PAULO DA SILVA 1 03:14:43.471 DNF
MAS-SUB-40 00011 LINCOLN ANICETO SILVA 1 03:16:32.834 DNF
MAS-SUB-50 00136 SILTON BERNARDES RAMOS 1 03:34:38.715 DNF

MAS-INICIANTE = 00053 NICK DE LIMA RENHE 00:00:00.000 DNF

o o

MAS-SUB-30 00072 ALMIRO GONCALVES DOS SANTOS JUNIO 00:00:00.000 DNF

—_

MAS-SUB-35 00094 ANDRE LUIZ VIANA 01:50:36.046 DSQ

MAS-INICIANTE = 00056 RAFAEL FERREIRA MACEDO 00:00:00.000 DNS
MAS-JUNIOR 00062 PEDRO DE SOUZA PAULO 00:00:00.000 DNS
MAS-JUNIOR 00065 ARTHUR DA SILVA RAMALHO 00:00:00.000 DNS
MAS-OVER-50 = 00046 CHRISTIAN BRUM 00:00:00.000 DNS
MAS-SUB-30 00069 OSWALDO RODRIGUES BRASIL NETO 00:00:00.000 DNS
MAS-SUB-30 00067 AMOS DOS ANJOS ALMEIDA 00:00:00.000 DNS
MAS-SUB-30 00087 DAVI DA SILVA BRAGA 00:00:00.000 DNS
MAS-SUB-35 00002 ANDRE LUIS CONDE BARROS 00:00:00.000 DNS
MAS-SUB-35 00095 MATEUS VIANA 00:00:00.000 DNS
MAS-SUB-40 00020 MARCOS REIS JUNIOR 00:00:00.000 DNS
MAS-SUB-50 00040 RICARDO PARADELLAS 00:00:00.000 DNS
MAS-SUB-50 00035 JEFERSON DE LIMA MONTEIRO 00:00:00.000 DNS

MAS-SUB-50 00043 ANDREY MUNIZ 00:00:00.000 DNS

O O O O O O o O o o o o o o

MAS-SUB-50 00028 LUCIANO DE ABREU SOARES 00:00:00.000 DNS
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